
EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 100*****192 AL**** ÇA* B001

2 09.40-09.50 100*****160 SE********* AY B001

3 09.50-10.00 100*****076 İL**** Tİ***** B001

4 10.00-10.10 100*****208 Yİ**** AR** KA** B001

5 10.10-10.20 100*****866 GÖ***** ŞA******* B001

6 10.20-10.30 100*****092 BE**** KA** B001

7 10.30-10.40 100*****420 AY**** BO*** OR** B001

8 10.40-10.50 100*****434 AR*** ŞA*** B001

9 11.10-11.20 100*****454 AY*** MÜ***** BA*** B001

10 11.20-11.30 100*****036 EN*** SE**** SE** B001

11 11.30-11.40 100*****934 AH**** FU**** AY*** B001

12 11.40-11.50 101*****442 YU**** KA*** B001

13 11.50-12.00 101*****734 YA**** GÖ****** B001

14 12.00-12.10 101*****414 ÜM*** CE*** KO* B001

15 12.10-12.20 101*****110 Hİ***** Yİ*** ÖL*** B001

16 12.20-12.30 101*****570 TU**** LA*** DE****** B001

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 101*****688 AR*** UZ****** B002

2 09.40-09.50 101*****728 EK*** GÜ*** YÜ******** B002

3 09.50-10.00 101*****762 EM****** HA*** KA*** B002

4 10.00-10.10 101*****376 UM*** UT** GÜ**** B002

5 10.10-10.20 101*****122 OZ*** OK***** B002

6 10.20-10.30 101*****918 PO***** EG* BA***** B002

7 10.30-10.40 101*****936 FU**** GE******* B002

8 10.40-10.50 101*****152 AR*** KA****** B002

9 11.10-11.20 101*****062 SI*** YA*** EM** B002

10 11.20-11.30 101*****098 ME**** YI**** B002

11 11.30-11.40 101*****436 RU****** GÖ**** B002

12 11.40-11.50 101*****652 Bİ**** KA*** YÖ***** B002

13 11.50-12.00 101*****924 BA****** KA****** B002

14 12.00-12.10 101*****530 ZE***** ÖZ*** B002

15 12.10-12.20 101*****146 Nİ*** BA***** B002

16 12.20-12.30 101*****850 ME***** TU**** B002
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EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 101*****430 YA**** DU**** B003

2 09.40-09.50 102*****000 ŞE***** GE*** B003

3 09.50-10.00 102*****532 GÖ***** KA*** SA**** B003

4 10.00-10.10 102*****260 DA****** AT**** B003

5 10.10-10.20 102*****870 EM****** ÇA****** B003

6 10.20-10.30 102*****860 İD*** SU ÖZ***** B003

7 10.30-10.40 102*****392 AL***** GÜ****** B003

8 10.40-10.50 102*****150 AL****** KO***** B003

9 11.10-11.20 102*****902 Bİ****** YA*** BA** B003

10 11.20-11.30 102*****234 AR*** GÖ**** YA*** B003

11 11.30-11.40 102*****984 AL** TU** ÖZ**** B003

12 11.40-11.50 102*****092 ER**** ÖZ** B003

13 11.50-12.00 102*****030 KA*** ME** ME***** B003

14 12.00-12.10 102*****898 CE**** AZ*** B003

15 12.10-12.20 102*****514 TA*** AR*** B003

16 12.20-12.30 102*****682 EN*** KO*** B003

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 102*****730 BE**** UÇ*** B004

2 09.40-09.50 102*****068 BE**** AV** B004

3 09.50-10.00 102*****888 EL*** BÜ*** AK** B004

4 10.00-10.10 102*****992 SA**** KU*** B004

5 10.10-10.20 103*****246 GÜ**** Bİ*** MA*** B004

6 10.20-10.30 103*****834 AY*** ME*** YU******* B004

7 10.30-10.40 103*****862 EF** BE*** B004

8 10.40-10.50 103*****354 AL** FU**** İN**** B004

9 11.10-11.20 103*****160 FA**** GÜ* OĞ** B004

10 11.20-11.30 103*****362 ER*** ÜN** B004

11 11.30-11.40 103*****552 AH**** EM** ÖN***** B004

12 11.40-11.50 103*****132 MU*** AL*** BA*** B004

13 11.50-12.00 103*****044 TU**** SE***** B004

14 12.00-12.10 103*****434 AH**** YA*** HA***** B004

15 12.10-12.20 103*****370 AL** FI*** ER**** B004

16 12.20-12.30 103*****938 ÖM*** YA*** KÖ** B004



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 103*****848 FA**** FU** YI**** B005

2 09.40-09.50 103*****890 SA***** NU* KE**** B005

3 09.50-10.00 103*****236 BE**** ÜT*** B005

4 10.00-10.10 104*****318 FI**** TE*** B005

5 10.10-10.20 104*****732 BA**** ŞE* B005

6 10.20-10.30 104*****892 KE**** ÇA* B005

7 10.30-10.40 104*****814 Sİ**** YI**** B005

8 10.40-10.50 104*****002 EM*** ER*** B005

9 11.10-11.20 104*****722 ED**** NU* ÇE*** B005

10 11.20-11.30 104*****014 BE***** BA*** AS*** B005

11 11.30-11.40 104*****792 VO***** AK B005

12 11.40-11.50 104*****514 ME*** TO******* B005

13 11.50-12.00 104*****186 CE**** AK***** B005

14 12.00-12.10 104*****378 EF** AK** B005

15 12.10-12.20 104*****204 EL*** İP** ÖZ** B005

16 12.20-12.30 104*****110 GÖ**** GÜ* B005

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 104*****924 Şİ**** TÜ******** B101

2 09.40-09.50 104*****968 MU**** BA****** B101

3 09.50-10.00 104*****212 ME*** ŞE* B101

4 10.00-10.10 104*****720 EG** ÇE*** B101

5 10.10-10.20 104*****118 ER******* KA***** B101

6 10.20-10.30 105*****874 İD*** GÖ*** Şİ**** B101

7 10.30-10.40 105*****158 İR*** Sİ**** B101

8 10.40-10.50 105*****520 Gİ**** KA*** B101

9 11.10-11.20 105*****180 ZE***** İL****** B101

10 11.20-11.30 105*****604 AR**** EK*** B101

11 11.30-11.40 105*****994 İB****** ON** AY*** B101

12 11.40-11.50 105*****846 UT*** BA**** B101

13 11.50-12.00 105*****986 AS****** ZE**** KA***** B101

14 12.00-12.10 105*****260 MÜ******* İL**** TE*** B101

15 12.10-12.20 106*****292 ER**** TO**** B101

16 12.20-12.30 106*****966 CA******* ÜN** B101



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 106*****724 NA** FE***** B102

2 09.40-09.50 106*****104 HA**** İB***** GÜ***** B102

3 09.50-10.00 106*****854 FA******** ER** AY****** B102

4 10.00-10.10 106*****648 RE**** CA* ÇA****** B102

5 10.10-10.20 106*****628 SA**** US** B102

6 10.20-10.30 106*****968 FA**** FU**** ŞA*** B102

7 10.30-10.40 106*****912 ME***** AK** B102

8 10.40-10.50 107*****696 RA**** HO**** B102

9 11.10-11.20 107*****654 KO**** BA*** B102

10 11.20-11.30 107*****982 IR**** TA* B102

11 11.30-11.40 107*****388 MU******* ÖM** BÜ**** B102

12 11.40-11.50 107*****210 Yİ**** TO**** ÇA*** B102

13 11.50-12.00 108*****288 EL*** YA*** B102

14 12.00-12.10 108*****082 ÇI**** GE**** B102

15 12.10-12.20 108*****620 KÜ***** EF* ÖZ***** B102

16 12.20-12.30 108*****242 AR*** BO** Kİ*** B102

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 108*****686 AL**** ÖZ***** B103

2 09.40-09.50 108*****102 Bİ***** AK*** B103

3 09.50-10.00 108*****054 GÜ**** İB****** B103

4 10.00-10.10 108*****216 AR*** YI****** B103

5 10.10-10.20 108*****116 EM*** ÖZ**** B103

6 10.20-10.30 108*****172 AH**** OZ** AY*** B103

7 10.30-10.40 109*****162 PE**** AR**** B103

8 10.40-10.50 110*****630 EY**** OC**** KI******** B103

9 11.10-11.20 110*****196 EC** ÖZ***** B103

10 11.20-11.30 110*****168 EL*** SU** TE**** B103

11 11.30-11.40 110*****636 AL******** ÇA*** BA*** B103

12 11.40-11.50 110*****342 EK*** YA**** B103

13 11.50-12.00 110*****006 SU*** YU**** B103

14 12.00-12.10 110*****752 AL**** ME** YI**** B103

15 12.10-12.20 110*****366 IR**** ÇA*** B103

16 12.20-12.30 111*****324 YA**** EN** Şİ**** B103



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 111*****524 MA***** KA*** B104

2 09.40-09.50 111*****998 UM*** DE**** B104

3 09.50-10.00 111*****306 EF** AR** B104

4 10.00-10.10 111*****014 AZ*** TO*** B104

5 10.10-10.20 111*****928 GÖ**** CA**** B104

6 10.20-10.30 111*****274 AH**** EF* SO**** B104

7 10.30-10.40 111*****866 ME***** EF* UŞ** B104

8 10.40-10.50 111*****442 AL****** İP** B104

9 11.10-11.20 112*****520 EM*** ME** TU**** B104

10 11.20-11.30 113*****896 ON*** BA*** UY*** B104

11 11.30-11.40 114*****348 AL** GÜ**** B104

12 11.40-11.50 114*****622 HA**** TU**** B104

13 11.50-12.00 115*****648 AS*** YI**** B104

14 12.00-12.10 112*****144 AH**** HA*** AR***** B104

15 12.10-12.20 115*****510 AR*** EM** YA******* B104

16 12.20-12.30 116*****788 Mİ*** ME** B104

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 116*****984 KU**** BO*** B105

2 09.40-09.50 116*****972 ÖM*** FA*** SA*** B105

3 09.50-10.00 117*****696 AR*** ÇE****** B105

4 10.00-10.10 117*****102 RE***** TU*** B105

5 10.10-10.20 117*****862 YU**** TE**** B105

6 10.20-10.30 117*****654 AL** KA******* B105

7 10.30-10.40 118*****430 Hİ**** TE*** B105

8 10.40-10.50 120*****058 AD** RO***** GÜ* B105

9 11.10-11.20 121*****256 ME**** ÜN** B105

10 11.20-11.30 121*****470 KE**** KA** CE**** B105

11 11.30-11.40 122*****358 DU*** YI**** B105

12 11.40-11.50 122*****910 İB****** CA* İL*** B105

13 11.50-12.00 123*****662 RA*** EY*** AC** B105

14 12.00-12.10 125*****366 KE**** AY*** CA****** B105

15 12.10-12.20 125*****810 EM*** SE**** TO**** B105

16 12.20-12.30 126*****956 YU**** TE*** B105



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 127*****700 RU**** YÜ** B201

2 09.40-09.50 129*****690 BE******* ŞE*** B201

3 09.50-10.00 130*****482 YA**** YI**** B201

4 10.00-10.10 132*****858 ME**** UÇ** B201

5 10.10-10.20 135*****874 NU**** UC* B201

6 10.20-10.30 136*****332 EF** TU**** B201

7 10.30-10.40 140*****364 HA**** HÜ***** AV*** B201

8 10.40-10.50 147*****572 OZ*** ŞE*** B201

9 11.10-11.20 150*****370 EN*** Dİ**** B201

10 11.20-11.30 152*****976 YA**** TA*** HA*** B201

11 11.30-11.40 152*****656 SU****** NE** KI********** B201

12 11.40-11.50 153*****274 NU**** UĞ**** B201

13 11.50-12.00 155*****290 AL** KA***** B201

14 12.00-12.10 155*****708 Çİ*** DO***** B201

15 12.10-12.20 155*****352 GÖ***** YA*** B201

16 12.20-12.30 161*****638 ON*** UL**** B201

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 161*****674 DE**** KÜ**** B202

2 09.40-09.50 164*****742 MU******* MÜ***** YA******** B202

3 09.50-10.00 169*****264 ME***** ME***** BA*** B202

4 10.00-10.10 176*****202 UM*** SE*** AŞ****** B202

5 10.10-10.20 203*****440 ME***** DU**** B202

6 10.20-10.30 215*****696 AR*** BO****** B202

7 10.30-10.40 217*****040 RU***** NA* ÇE*** B202

8 10.40-10.50 228*****440 KA*** ÇA******* B202

9 11.10-11.20 246*****450 EB*** YI**** B202

10 11.20-11.30 263*****616 CA**** DU***** B202

11 11.30-11.40 266*****080 MU******* EM** ÇO**** B202

12 11.40-11.50 274*****892 YA***** NA*** B202

13 11.50-12.00 275*****424 Bİ**** KA** TO****** B202

14 12.00-12.10 279*****076 EC*** NU* DU* B202

15 12.10-12.20 282*****094 ON*** UT** GE**** B202

16 12.20-12.30 282*****640 Yİ**** EL*** B202



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 290*****580 KE**** TA*** B203

2 09.40-09.50 290*****712 TE**** BU*** YA**** B203

3 09.50-10.00 295*****402 ZE***** AY***** B203

4 10.00-10.10 296*****916 BE**** NE*** TO*** B203

5 10.10-10.20 302*****474 AH**** UL** B203

6 10.20-10.30 309*****042 RA**** YA*** B203

7 10.30-10.40 315*****338 NE***** AK B203

8 10.40-10.50 327*****920 AH**** ÖZ** B203

9 11.10-11.20 331*****338 RA**** NU* YI**** B203

10 11.20-11.30 341*****460 NE*** BU*** DE***** B203

11 11.30-11.40 356*****348 MU****** KA********* B203

12 11.40-11.50 363*****904 UM*** AD**** B203

13 11.50-12.00 375*****162 MU****** ÖZ**** SA****** B203

14 12.00-12.10 388*****576 İB****** EM** GE** B203

15 12.10-12.20 394*****168 BE**** NA*** B203

16 12.20-12.30 402*****086 BE**** TA* B203

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 410*****904 AB********* YI**** B204

2 09.40-09.50 423*****746 EN*** KO* B204

3 09.50-10.00 435*****014 ZE***** ÇA*** B204

4 10.00-10.10 438*****906 ME****** TU* B204

5 10.10-10.20 440*****822 EL*** ME*** YE*** B204

6 10.20-10.30 465*****904 BU**** GÜ**** B204

7 10.30-10.40 503*****206 CA** BA**** GÜ*** B204

8 10.40-10.50 511*****538 EL** EM** B204

9 11.10-11.20 521*****604 YA**** Dİ** B204

10 11.20-11.30 546*****346 ME*** EN** Tİ***** B204

11 11.30-11.40 996*****738 LE*** AL****** B204

12 11.40-11.50 100*****600 EG** KA*** GÜ**** B204

13 11.50-12.00 100*****468 AH**** ER** AV** B204

14 12.00-12.10 100*****468 NE**** ÖZ*** B204

15 12.10-12.20 100*****148 ER*** BA**** B204

16 12.20-12.30 100*****702 IL**** Çİ*** ÖZ B204



EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 100*****922 BA***** GA**** B205

2 09.40-09.50 100*****774 AL** BU*** İZ*** B205

3 09.50-10.00 100*****536 SA**** EM** KU* B205

4 10.00-10.10 100*****920 ŞE**** SU** GÖ** B205

5 10.10-10.20 100*****452 SA**** DU**** AK*** B205

6 10.20-10.30 100*****034 ON*** GE** B205

7 10.30-10.40 100*****244 BE******* GÜ*** B205

8 10.40-10.50 101*****514 SE**** ŞA*** B205

9 11.10-11.20 101*****614 SI*** Gİ**** B205

10 11.20-11.30 101*****522 EM*** SA** B205

11 11.30-11.40 101*****016 KA**** PO*** ÇA*** B205

12 11.40-11.50 101*****020 ER*** İŞ****** B205

13 11.50-12.00 101*****104 SU*** KA** B205

14 12.00-12.10 101*****944 EC**** GÖ******* B205

15 12.10-12.20 101*****754 MU**** Nİ********* B205

16 12.20-12.30 101*****780 BU**** EF* AÇ** B205

EXAM 

TIME SLOT 

STUDENT 

NUMBER
     NAME-SURNAME CLASS CODE

1 09.30-09.40 101*****856 İB****** ZE**** B206

2 09.40-09.50 101*****636 SU****** TA* B206

3 09.50-10.00 101*****862 GÜ***** GÜ**** B206

4 10.00-10.10 101*****124 GÖ**** ÜR** B206

5 10.10-10.20 101*****120 Bİ******* TE*** B206

6 10.20-10.30 101*****778 YA***** SE*** ON** B206

7 10.30-10.40 102*****794 İS***** EN** EK*** B206

8 10.40-10.50 102*****608 BU*** AT**** B206

9 11.10-11.20 102*****452 Çİ**** Hİ*** HO** B206

10 11.20-11.30 102*****298 DE**** AT**** B206

11 11.30-11.40 102*****510 GÜ******* PE*** B206

12 11.40-11.50 102*****728 CE****** ZE**** CO*** B206

13 11.50-12.00 102*****516 EL*** NA* AK***** B206

14 12.00-12.10 102*****178 Dİ**** ÖZ*** B206

15 12.10-12.20 103*****372 OS**** EM** DO*** B206

16 12.20-12.30 103*****874 EF** CA* PE****** B206


